
WEST  TEXAS  A&M  UNIVERSITY
PROPOSED TUITION  AND  FEE  SCHEDULE *

Fall 2018 - Spring 2019

STATUTORY TUITION TOTAL
RESIDENT & REC   STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT&

BORDER NON-RESIDENT DESIGNATED ATHLETIC HEALTH SPORTS CENTER   STUDENT SERVICES BORDER OUT OF

 HOURS COUNTIES OTHER  TUITION FEE     FEE    FEE COMPLEX   SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATE OTHER

1 50.00 164.21 32.00 70.00 70.00 8.00 17.60 132.89 544.70
2 100.00 328.42 64.00 70.00 70.00 16.00 35.20 161.58 845.20
3 150.00 492.63 96.00 70.00 70.00 24.00 52.80 190.27 1,145.70
4 200.00 656.84 128.00 70.00 70.00 32.00 70.40 218.96 1,446.20
5 250.00 821.05 160.00 70.00 70.00 40.00 88.00 247.65 1,746.70
6 300.00 985.26 192.00 70.00 70.00 48.00 105.60 276.34 2,047.20
7 350.00 1,149.47 224.00 70.00 70.00 56.00 123.20 305.03 2,347.70
8 400.00 1,313.68 256.00 70.00 70.00 64.00 140.80 333.72 2,648.20
9 450.00 1,477.89 288.00 70.00 70.00 72.00 158.40 362.41 2,948.70

10 500.00 1,642.10 320.00 70.00 70.00 80.00 176.00 391.10 3,249.20
11 550.00 1,806.31 352.00 70.00 70.00 88.00 193.60 419.79 3,549.70
12 600.00 2,298.94 384.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 211.20 448.48 4,178.62
13 650.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 477.17 4,295.91
14 700.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 505.86 4,374.60
15 750.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 534.55 4,453.29
16 800.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 563.24 4,531.98
17 850.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 591.93 4,610.67
18 900.00 2,298.94 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 620.62 4,689.36
19 950.00 3,119.99 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 649.31 5,589.10
20 1,000.00 3,284.20 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 678.00 5,832.00
21 1,050.00 3,448.41 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 706.69 6,074.90
22 1,100.00 3,612.62 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 735.38 6,317.80
23 1,150.00 3,776.83 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 764.07 6,560.70
24 1,200.00 3,941.04 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 792.76 6,803.60
25 1,250.00 4,105.25 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 821.45 7,046.50
26 1,300.00 4,269.46 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 850.14 7,289.40

Revised 10/25/17

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $17.89 per semester 
credit hour in tuition.
*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance 
webpage. Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or 
TAMUS Board of Regents.

Statutory tuition amounts in the pink column above are not part of the guaranteed rates for this table. Decisions to increase 
statutory tuition are made at the state level and are thus, outside of the university’s control. 

Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit 
hour in tuition.

Texas Resident & Border County- Guaranteed Tuition Rate 
COB & ECS Differential Tuition - $36.98 per SCH

Nursing Differential Tuition - $43.43 per SCH
Educator Prep*


	Guaranteed RES

